
2023 FETCH-IT BEST

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

MASTER 
up to 15

MASTER 
ELITE 16-

18

ULTIMATE 
19-21

ULTIMATE 
ELITE 22+

Kristina Cerullo Allie 5 F BL Kingston MA 17 1
Corina Zachos Alma 2 F BSD-M Milford MA 18 2
Jerri Rogers Apple 6 F L Marble Hill MO 17 1 1
Jennifer Spence Arleigh 2 F DSD Colchester CT 12 2
Tom Shea Arrow 9 M GR Chicopee MA 16 1
Alexa Walsh Arya 5 F BSD-M Monroe MI 21 1
Carla Parravani Assassin 3 M BSD-M/BC Chiefland FL 15 1
Andrew Sciolino Astrid 2.5 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 21 2 3
Bella Zender Atuq 6.5 M GSD Cortlandt Manor NY 17 1
Dawn Mlatecek Aura 4 F L East Point FL 15 1
Christy Fernandez Bailey 5 F SBT Bonaire GA 16 1 1
Ashley Griffith Barracuda 4 F GSD Columbia Ct 12 1
Kim Miller Bentley 2 M YL Hubert NC 17 1
Sarah Best Berlin 7 F GSD Auburn NY 15 5
Peyton Latta Blue 1 F BSD-M Freehold NY 17 1
Andie & Matt Cole Brady 2 M GR Waterford Twp MI 16 1 1
Robin Sullivan Braxton 3 M GSD Bossier City LA 15 2
John Green Buddy 6 M L Tomball TX 18 1
Bob DiAngelis Cadhla 2 F CBR Winthrop MA 14 2
Ray Sumner Camo 7.5 M YL Kittery ME 20 1 4
Liz Hendrickx Carson 8 M L Lake City FL 15 1
Diane Flaherty Casey 8.5 F BL Haverhill MA 14 4
Gabby Casanova Casey 8.5 M BC Cicero NY 11 1
Lisa Podielsky Charley 10 F BL Lakeville MA 12 2
Breck Baker Chezwick 3.5 M YL Marlborough MA 21 2
Lucy May McDaniel Chicken 2.5 F GSP/L Columbus GA 20 1
Dorothy Rodriguez Chicory 2 M MIX Columbus GA 19 1
Tyler Cauthon Coal 2.5 M BL La Verne CA 17 1
Joelle Conover Colt45 4 M CL Sterling CT 20 1
Melissa Molander Colton 7 M BOX/x Middleboro MA 17 1
Jean/Liz Hendricks Cora 5 F L Lake City FL 15 3
Kim & Chris Hutchko Corra 2 F YL Chiefland FL 16 4 1
Matt Schaefer Daisy 3 F BL/BOX Catskill NY 17 3
Shannon Regan Denali 7 M BL North Berwick ME 17 1
Jackie Tew Dexter 3 M DSD Glastonbury CT 24 1
Lisa Podielsky Dory 4.5 F APBT Lakeville MA 18 3
Joey Howard Dozer 6 M BL Candler NC 13 1
Paige Littell Drax 5 M BSD-M Silver Springs FL 20 2 3

2023 FETCH-IT LEGS EARNED



Dawn Scholz Dream 5 F MIX Micanopy FL 11 1
Kaden Sorits Dreka 3 F DSD Andover CT 11 1
Linda Powell Duke 1 M BC/x Escondido CA 18 2
Bill Oesterlein Emma 8 F BL/x Redlands CA 15 1
Chandler Dobbs Finnley 4 M BC Auburn AL 17 1 2
Jerri Knipstein Flash 5 M BC/WCP Cypress TX 14 2
Karen & Joe Regina Gidget 3 F CBR Hillsdale NY 19 4 3
Amanda Fleck Groot 2 M BC/W Glendale CA 23 1
Hannah Sage Gunner 3 M YL Marion NY 14 2
Emily Catignani Hatch 3 M BL Centerville MA 17 3
Lynnette Rosa Haven 3 F BSD Randolph MA 20 1
Jessie Jay Hilde 3 F AS Greenville TX 11 1
Dawn Strawn Hoax 5 M DSD Theresa NY 20 3 5
Kayleigh Carini Hobbes 1 M GSP Wareham MA 16 1
Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 6.5 F BL Middleboro MA 15 2
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 5 M BSD-M Sudbury VT 18 2
Michele Sandman Hudson 5.5 M GR Fishkill NY 16 2
Krystal Collard Hudson 1 M L/GSD Quinlan TX 16 3 1
Todd Zaborac Hydro 11m M DSD Lakeview MI 20 2
Troy Gerry Jack 5 M YL Eliot ME 13 1
Frank Kelly Jade 2 F BL East Brunswick NJ 15 1
Samantha Sciolino Jameson 3 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 21 2 2
Lisa Carr Jax 5 M CBR Marion NY 19 4 1
Karen & Joe Regina Jersey 2 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 1 5
Ray Sumner Junior 3.5 M YL Kittery ME 16 3
Karen & Joe Regina Karma 5 F CBR Hillsdale NY 21 6
Renee St.Jacques Kindred 5 M AS Argyle NY 17 1
James Hansen King Coal 2 M BL/x Winston-Salem NC 20 1
Austen Jackson Kona 6.5 F BSD-M Jacksonville NC 20 1
Matt & Sarah Parker Lena 7 F YL Caledonia MI 17 1
Cia Fruitman Lexi 5.5 F BL/BC Glendale AZ 17 1
Katherine Hamilton Looney Tunes 4 F DSD Columbus GA 16 1
Hailley Tucker Lucy 4 F CBR High Springs FL 15 1
Lise Strum Luke 2:10 3 M BSD-M/WH Terrell TX 24 1 3
Norm Brown Lyric 1 F BL Saginaw MI 17 1
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 5.5 F CL/APBT Hudson NY 13 2
Hayley Cook Magni 1 M GSD Palatka FL 10 1
Anita Lassiter Major 1.5 M CL Waldport OR 11 1
Dyane Delemarre Mako 3 M BC/WH Baltimore MD 22 1
Kim Smith Mallory 5 F BSD-M Cypress TX 19 1
Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Wappingers Falls NY 19 4 1
Christopher Hutchko Mazikeen 6m F BSD-M Chiefland FL 13 1
Bryan Raposa Mikado 4 M YL Franklin NH 11 1



Lise Strum Mike 3 M BSD-M Terrell TX 16 1
Kim Miller Millie 4 F BL Hubert NC 17 1
Meaghan Arpe Monster 9 M JRT Liberty NC 9 1
Misty Yohannan Moxee 4 M MUDI/BC Flint MI 15 1
Melinda Lee Moya 7 F AS La Jolla CA 10 1
Jennifer Rydd Murphy 4.5 M BC West Branch MI 19 2 1
Kim Smith Nala 2 F BSD-M Cypress TX 17 1
Kelly Cooke Nala 2 F ASD Warm Springs GA 13 1
Amanda Kranz Nash 2 M ABDx Wappingers Falls NY 12 1
Joanne Shear Newton 7 M BL/x Holbrook MA 17 2 2
Dawn Mlatecek Ninja 10 F L East Point FL 15 1
Stephanie Shafer North Star 1 M GSD Baltic CT 21 1
Addy Willming Nova 2.5 F YL Coloma MI 17 1
Eleanor Rideout Peppa Rose 2 F WH/x Canandaigua NY 18 2
Kris Landau Philomena 9 F CBR Bokeelia FL 15 2
Heather Moore Piper 2 F YL Jacksonville NC 20 1
Shannon Paquin Piper 4 F YL Hope Valley RI 17 3
Katie Smith Posey 1 F BSD-M Oxford MI 14 1
Karin Hurley Princess 5 F BL/x Columbus GA 16 1
Karin Hurley Princess Sparkle Pants6 F L/SBT Columbus GA 16 1
Keith Mayers Ranger 1.9 M BSD-M Lansing MI 22 1 1
Lauren Helfer Reaper 14m F BSD-M Gainesville FL 12 1
Kristin Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL Wurtsboro NY 21 4
Emma Brown Rhage 4.5 M APBT Spring TX 19 1 1
Emily Davis Rocco 2.5 M GSD/x Smyrna GA 17 1
John Green Rocky 1 M BC Tomball TX 18 2
Megan Boisclair Rosie 3 F BL Milford MA 20 1
Sherry Uroff Rosie 4 F BL Whittier CA 17 1
Dawn Watkins Rosy 4 F GSP Tully NY 20 2
Linda Powell Ruby 6 F ACD Escondido CA 19 2
Marcus Brown Scarlet 3 F BC Sprague CT 17 1
Sasha Nelson Scarlet 3 F BC Baltic CT 16 1 1
Carla Parravani Scud 4 M SBT/JRT Chiefland FL 12 2
Corina Zachos Sealia 9 F APBT Milford MA 13 1
Sasha Nelson Sega 3 M BC Baltic CT 12 2
Gloria Fay Seri 6 F WH/x St. Petersburg FL 12 1
Dennis Hamilton Shelby 3.5 M WH American Canyon CA 20 1
Bill Johnson Sherman 5 M BL Linden MI 20 1
Frank Kelly Soren 4.5 M BL/x East Brunswick NJ 17 1
Karin Hurley Sparkle 5 F BL/SBT Columbus GA 16 1 1
Kristina Cerullo Stella 3 F CL Kingston MA 13 1
Tommy Ruggiero Strider 4 M BSD-M Houston TX 23 3
Erika Balderson Tai 7.5 M BL Las Vegas NV 11 1



Beth Sausville Talon 4 M L Bennington VT 19 1
Julie DeKing Tanner 6.5 M GR Cicero NY 15 4
Joe Heideman Thornado 8.5 M DSD/x Rochester Hills MI 19 1
Sarah Leatherman Tilly 6 F AS/POO Apple Valley CA 19 1
Jenny Pike Tonks 5 F BC/WH Greenville TX 18 2
Chelsea Hatcher Tripp 2 M AS Hurtsboro AL 13 1
Mallorie Timon Trooper 3.5 M BSD-M Westwood MA 14 2
Andra Lew Tsuki 4 M GR San Diego CA 13 2
Kelly Constantino Tucker 5.5 M GR Plymouth MA 15 1
Robert Elliott Twig 3 M GSP Laverne CA 20 1
Beckie Cizenski Vern 3 M L Clay NY 20 1
Pam Sheets Vixen 3.5 F BL Fallbrook CA 19 1
Joanne Battishill Walker 9 M BL/GSP Saint Helen MI 21 3
Dawn Jauernik Yeti 4 M YL Jacksonville NC 16 1
Dawn Scholz Zen 5 F WH/BC Micanopy FL 20 1
Dawn Mlatecek Zion 10 M L East Point FL 12 1
David Rosell Zoe 2 F CL Fountain Valley CA 17 1
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Jackie Tew Dexter 3 M DSD Glastonbury CT 24 1
Lise Strum Luke 2:10 3 M BSD-M/WH Terrell TX 24 1 3
Amanda Fleck Groot 2 M BC/W Glendale CA 23 1
Tommy Ruggiero Strider 4 M BSD-M Houston TX 23 3
Dyane Delemarre Mako 3 M BC/WH Baltimore MD 22 1
Keith Mayers Ranger 1.9 M BSD-M Lansing MI 22 1 1
Alexa Walsh Arya 5 F BSD-M Monroe MI 21 1
Andrew Sciolino Astrid 2.5 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 21 2 3
Breck Baker Chezwick 3.5 M YL Marlborough MA 21 2
Samantha Sciolino Jameson 3 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 21 2 2
Karen & Joe Regina Karma 5 F CBR Hillsdale NY 21 6
Stephanie Shafer North Star 1 M GSD Baltic CT 21 1
Kristin Bimbo Rebel Rose 3 F BL Wurtsboro NY 21 4
Joanne Battishill Walker 9 M BL/GSP Saint Helen MI 21 3
Ray Sumner Camo 7.5 M YL Kittery ME 20 1 4
Lucy May McDaniel Chicken 2.5 F GSP/L Columbus GA 20 1
Joelle Conover Colt45 4 M CL Sterling CT 20 1
Paige Littell Drax 5 M BSD-M Silver Springs FL 20 2 3
Lynnette Rosa Haven 3 F BSD Randolph MA 20 1
Dawn Strawn Hoax 5 M DSD Theresa NY 20 3 5
Todd Zaborac Hydro 11m M DSD Lakeview MI 20 2
Karen & Joe Regina Jersey 2 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 1 5
James Hansen King Coal 2 M BL/x Winston-Salem NC 20 1
Austen Jackson Kona 6.5 F BSD-M Jacksonville NC 20 1
Heather Moore Piper 2 F YL Jacksonville NC 20 1
Megan Boisclair Rosie 3 F BL Milford MA 20 1
Dawn Watkins Rosy 4 F GSP Tully NY 20 2
Dennis Hamilton Shelby 3.5 M WH American Canyon CA 20 1
Bill Johnson Sherman 5 M BL Linden MI 20 1
Robert Elliott Twig 3 M GSP Laverne CA 20 1
Beckie Cizenski Vern 3 M L Clay NY 20 1
Dawn Scholz Zen 5 F WH/BC Micanopy FL 20 1
Dorothy Rodriguez Chicory 2 M MIX Columbus GA 19 1
Karen & Joe Regina Gidget 3 F CBR Hillsdale NY 19 4 3
Lisa Carr Jax 5 M CBR Marion NY 19 4 1
Kim Smith Mallory 5 F BSD-M Cypress TX 19 1
Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 2 F BSD-M Wappingers Falls NY 19 4 1
Jennifer Rydd Murphy 4.5 M BC West Branch MI 19 2 1

2023 FETCH-IT LEGS EARNED



Emma Brown Rhage 4.5 M APBT Spring TX 19 1 1
Linda Powell Ruby 6 F ACD Escondido CA 19 2
Beth Sausville Talon 4 M L Bennington VT 19 1
Joe Heideman Thornado 8.5 M DSD/x Rochester Hills MI 19 1
Sarah Leatherman Tilly 6 F AS/POO Apple Valley CA 19 1
Pam Sheets Vixen 3.5 F BL Fallbrook CA 19 1
Corina Zachos Alma 2 F BSD-M Milford MA 18 2
John Green Buddy 6 M L Tomball TX 18 1
Lisa Podielsky Dory 4.5 F APBT Lakeville MA 18 3
Linda Powell Duke 1 M BC/x Escondido CA 18 2
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 5 M BSD-M Sudbury VT 18 2
Eleanor Rideout Peppa Rose 2 F WH/x Canandaigua NY 18 2
John Green Rocky 1 M BC Tomball TX 18 2
Jenny Pike Tonks 5 F BC/WH Greenville TX 18 2
Kristina Cerullo Allie 5 F BL Kingston MA 17 1
Jerri Rogers Apple 6 F L Marble Hill MO 17 1 1
Bella Zender Atuq 6.5 M GSD Cortlandt Manor NY 17 1
Kim Miller Bentley 2 M YL Hubert NC 17 1
Peyton Latta Blue 1 F BSD-M Freehold NY 17 1
Tyler Cauthon Coal 2.5 M BL La Verne CA 17 1
Melissa Molander Colton 7 M BOX/x Middleboro MA 17 1
Matt Schaefer Daisy 3 F BL/BOX Catskill NY 17 3
Shannon Regan Denali 7 M BL North Berwick ME 17 1
Chandler Dobbs Finnley 4 M BC Auburn AL 17 1 2
Emily Catignani Hatch 3 M BL Centerville MA 17 3
Renee St.Jacques Kindred 5 M AS Argyle NY 17 1
Matt & Sarah Parker Lena 7 F YL Caledonia MI 17 1
Cia Fruitman Lexi 5.5 F BL/BC Glendale AZ 17 1
Norm Brown Lyric 1 F BL Saginaw MI 17 1
Kim Miller Millie 4 F BL Hubert NC 17 1
Kim Smith Nala 2 F BSD-M Cypress TX 17 1
Joanne Shear Newton 7 M BL/x Holbrook MA 17 2 2
Addy Willming Nova 2.5 F YL Coloma MI 17 1
Shannon Paquin Piper 4 F YL Hope Valley RI 17 3
Emily Davis Rocco 2.5 M GSD/x Smyrna GA 17 1
Sherry Uroff Rosie 4 F BL Whittier CA 17 1
Marcus Brown Scarlet 3 F BC Sprague CT 17 1
Frank Kelly Soren 4.5 M BL/x East Brunswick NJ 17 1
David Rosell Zoe 2 F CL Fountain Valley CA 17 1
Tom Shea Arrow 9 M GR Chicopee MA 16 1
Christy Fernandez Bailey 5 F SBT Bonaire GA 16 1 1
Andie & Matt Cole Brady 2 M GR Waterford Twp MI 16 1 1
Kim & Chris Hutchko Corra 2 F YL Chiefland FL 16 4 1



Kayleigh Carini Hobbes 1 M GSP Wareham MA 16 1
Michele Sandman Hudson 5.5 M GR Fishkill NY 16 2
Krystal Collard Hudson 1 M L/GSD Quinlan TX 16 3 1
Ray Sumner Junior 3.5 M YL Kittery ME 16 3
Katherine Hamilton Looney Tunes 4 F DSD Columbus GA 16 1
Lise Strum Mike 3 M BSD-M Terrell TX 16 1
Karin Hurley Princess 5 F BL/x Columbus GA 16 1
Karin Hurley Princess Sparkle Pants6 F L/SBT Columbus GA 16 1
Sasha Nelson Scarlet 3 F BC Baltic CT 16 1 1
Karin Hurley Sparkle 5 F BL/SBT Columbus GA 16 1 1
Dawn Jauernik Yeti 4 M YL Jacksonville NC 16 1
Carla Parravani Assassin 3 M BSD-M/BC Chiefland FL 15 1
Dawn Mlatecek Aura 4 F L East Point FL 15 1
Sarah Best Berlin 7 F GSD Auburn NY 15 5
Robin Sullivan Braxton 3 M GSD Bossier City LA 15 2
Liz Hendrickx Carson 8 M L Lake City FL 15 1
Jean/Liz Hendricks Cora 5 F L Lake City FL 15 3
Bill Oesterlein Emma 8 F BL/x Redlands CA 15 1
Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 6.5 F BL Middleboro MA 15 2
Frank Kelly Jade 2 F BL East Brunswick NJ 15 1
Hailley Tucker Lucy 4 F CBR High Springs FL 15 1
Misty Yohannan Moxee 4 M MUDI/BC Flint MI 15 1
Dawn Mlatecek Ninja 10 F L East Point FL 15 1
Kris Landau Philomena 9 F CBR Bokeelia FL 15 2
Julie DeKing Tanner 6.5 M GR Cicero NY 15 4
Kelly Constantino Tucker 5.5 M GR Plymouth MA 15 1
Bob DiAngelis Cadhla 2 F CBR Winthrop MA 14 2
Diane Flaherty Casey 8.5 F BL Haverhill MA 14 4
Jerri Knipstein Flash 5 M BC/WCP Cypress TX 14 2
Hannah Sage Gunner 3 M YL Marion NY 14 2
Katie Smith Posey 1 F BSD-M Oxford MI 14 1
Mallorie Timon Trooper 3.5 M BSD-M Westwood MA 14 2
Joey Howard Dozer 6 M BL Candler NC 13 1
Troy Gerry Jack 5 M YL Eliot ME 13 1
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 5.5 F CL/APBT Hudson NY 13 2
Christopher Hutchko Mazikeen 6m F BSD-M Chiefland FL 13 1
Kelly Cooke Nala 2 F ASD Warm Springs GA 13 1
Corina Zachos Sealia 9 F APBT Milford MA 13 1
Kristina Cerullo Stella 3 F CL Kingston MA 13 1
Chelsea Hatcher Tripp 2 M AS Hurtsboro AL 13 1
Andra Lew Tsuki 4 M GR San Diego CA 13 2
Jennifer Spence Arleigh 2 F DSD Colchester CT 12 2
Ashley Griffith Barracuda 4 F GSD Columbia Ct 12 1



Lisa Podielsky Charley 10 F BL Lakeville MA 12 2
Amanda Kranz Nash 2 M ABDx Wappingers Falls NY 12 1
Lauren Helfer Reaper 14m F BSD-M Gainesville FL 12 1
Carla Parravani Scud 4 M SBT/JRT Chiefland FL 12 2
Sasha Nelson Sega 3 M BC Baltic CT 12 2
Gloria Fay Seri 6 F WH/x St. Petersburg FL 12 1
Dawn Mlatecek Zion 10 M L East Point FL 12 1
Gabby Casanova Casey 8.5 M BC Cicero NY 11 1
Dawn Scholz Dream 5 F MIX Micanopy FL 11 1
Kaden Sorits Dreka 3 F DSD Andover CT 11 1
Jessie Jay Hilde 3 F AS Greenville TX 11 1
Anita Lassiter Major 1.5 M CL Waldport OR 11 1
Bryan Raposa Mikado 4 M YL Franklin NH 11 1
Erika Balderson Tai 7.5 M BL Las Vegas NV 11 1
Hayley Cook Magni 1 M GSD Palatka FL 10 1
Melinda Lee Moya 7 F AS La Jolla CA 10 1
Meaghan Arpe Monster 9 M JRT Liberty NC 9 1


